APTUS®
Foot
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Calcaneus
System 3.5
2  |  Calcaneus System 3.5
Calcaneus System 3.5

56 mm
66 mm
71 mm
A-4950.71
A-4950.73
A-4950.75
A-4950.72
A-4950.74
A-4950.76
left right
Calcaneus System 3.5  |  9
 www.medartis.com/products/aptus/footScale: 1:1
3.5 TriLock Screws, HexaDrive 15
 Material:   Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg
16 mm A-5950.16/1 1
18 mm A-5950.18/1 1
20 mm A-5950.20/1 1
22 mm A-5950.22/1 1
24 mm A-5950.24/1 1
26 mm A-5950.26/1 1
28 mm A-5950.28/1 1
30 mm A-5950.30/1 1
32 mm A-5950.32/1 1
34 mm A-5950.34/1 1
36 mm A-5950.36/1 1
38 mm A-5950.38/1 1
40 mm A-5950.40/1 1
45 mm A-5950.45/1 1
50 mm A-5950.50/1 1
55 mm A-5950.55/1 1
60 mm A-5950.60/1 1
3.5 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 15
  Material:   Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg
16 mm A-5900.16/1 1
18 mm A-5900.18/1 1
20 mm A-5900.20/1 1
22 mm A-5900.22/1 1
24 mm A-5900.24/1 1
26 mm A-5900.26/1 1
28 mm A-5900.28/1 1
30 mm A-5900.30/1 1
32 mm A-5900.32/1 1
34 mm A-5900.34/1 1
36 mm A-5900.36/1 1
38 mm A-5900.38/1 1
40 mm A-5900.40/1 1
45 mm A-5900.45/1 1
50 mm A-5900.50/1 1
55 mm A-5900.55/1 1
60 mm A-5900.60/1 1
10  |  Calcaneus System 3.5
Art. No. System Size Description Length Piece/Pkg
A-2920 3.5 for lag screws 171 mm 1